
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR THE TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 

  

           DATE:  Monday, January 7, 2019 

 TIME:  9:30 a.m.  

 PLACE: Director’s Conference Room 

 

SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING ON OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners, 

Fidler, Burrage, Huckabay and Alexander. 

 

1. Item No. 6 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only – Mr.  Leonard 

a) Adair County - Co. Rd. - STP-201C(032)CI / 29823(04), $41,086.66, 4.06% 
b) Adair County - US-62 - STP-201B(033)3P / 31382(04), $8,623.72, 1.41% 
c) Blaine County - SH-51 - STP-206C(053)PM / 27950(04), $7,500.00, 0.22% 
d) Canadian County - SH-4 - HSIP-209N(062)TR / 33254(04), $5,304.75, 2.15% 
e) Cherokee County - Co. Rd. - ACSTP-111C(099)CI / 23430(04), $3,071.76, -0.10% Underrun 
f) Cherokee County - US-62 - NHPP-211N(029)3P / STP-211N(030)3P / 31377(04), $71,434.22, 3.97% 
g) Cleveland County - SH-39 - SSR-214N(083)SR / 31828(04), $5,374.89, 2.40% 
h) Comanche County - I-44 - NHPPI-216N(021)SS / 27050(04), $16,811.97, 0.25% 
i) Comanche County - SH-7 - NHPPY-216N(065)3P / 30523(04), $6,584.10, 0.74% 
j) Dewey County - US-183 - ACNHPP-122N(052)PM / 06377(14), $71,693.07, 1.76% 
k) Garvin County - Co. Rd. - STP-225C(071)CI / 31426(04) #2, $36,727.84, 2.66% 
l) Garvin County - Co. Rd. - STP-225C(071)CI / 31426(04) #3, $14,056.22, 1.02% 
m) Garvin County - SH-19 - STPY-225B(067)3P / 31826(04), $24,608.08, 2.43% 
n) Harper County - SH-34 - STP-230B(028)3P / 31295(04), $2,375.24, 0.23% 
o) Hughes County - SH-9 - STP-232C(059)PM / 28939(04) #3, $4,969.38, 0.20% 
p) Hughes County - SH-9 - STP-232C(059)PM / 28939(04) #4, $6,703.08, 0.27% 
q) Kay County - Co. Rd. - STP-236C(039)CI / 28433(04), $1,950.00, 0.13% 
r) Kingfisher County - US-81 - NHPP-237N(019)SS / 27980(04), $27,066.39, 0.31% 
s) Kingfisher County - US-81 - NHPP-237N(041)SS / 29842(04), $0.86, 0.00% 
t) Leflore County - US-59 - ACSTP-240F(061)SS / 24333(09), $9,580.22, 3.35% 
u) Lincoln County - SH-99 - SSR-241N(056)SR / 33222(04), $16,737.50, 3.23% 
v) Logan County - Co. Rd. - STP-142D(045)CI / 18265(04), $10,737.93, 1.06% 
w) Logan County - US-77 - STP-242C(055)PM / 27103(04), $51,230.58, 0.94% 
x) Love County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-143C(091)RB / 25447(04), $17,168.80, 0.26% 
y) McClain County - Co. Rd. - ACSTP-244D(056)AG / 30110(04), $36,448.81, 5.32% 
z) McClain County - SH-74B - SBR-244C(060)SB / 32742(04), $28,384.83, 3.37% 
aa) McIntosh County - US-266 - SSR-246C(033)SR / 29750(07), $51,815.17, 7.93% 
bb) Muskogee County - SH-2 - SSR-251C(082)(083)SR / STP-251C(084)3P / 31383(04), 

$72,977.71, 2.90% 
cc) Oklahoma County - SH-74 - STP-155C(569)SS / 14964(08), $5,050.00, 0.02% 
dd) Oklahoma County - I-35 - HSIPIG-3500(044)TR / 32625(04), $4,467.50, 0.14% 
ee) Payne County - SH-18 - SSR-260B(036)SR / 30629(04), $8,140.00, 0.70% 
ff) Payne County - US-177 - HSIPG-260B(031)AD / STPY-260B(035)3P / 32746(04), $55,697.40, 

3.82% 
gg) Pontotoc County - SH-19 - STPY-262B(025)SS / 27988(04), $3,100.79, 0.05% 
hh) Pushmataha County - SH-3 - SSR-264N(058)(059)SR / 29720(04), $39,727.13, 5.44% 
ii) Rogers County - SH-20 - STP-266A(001)SS / 27167(04), $12,379.46, 0.40% 
jj) Seminole County - SH-9 - SSR-267N(069)SR / 31834(04), $38,933.09, 4.06% 
kk) Sequoyah County - Co. Rd. - ERSTP-268C(025)ER / 32223(04), $83,520.00, -11.17%    

Underrun 
ll) Tulsa County - SH-20 - SBR-272A(162)SB / 30598(04), $17,402.01, 1.14% 
mm) Washita County - Co. Rd. - STP-275D(041)CI / 32307(04), $194.22, 0.04% 



- 2 - 

 

2. Item No. 7 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 
 

a) Beckham County - SH-152 - SSP-105C(147)SS / 24352(04), $11,687.05, 0.28% 
b) Beckham County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-105C(157)RB / 24839(04), $305,225.63, 4.49% 
c) Canadian County - I-40 - NHPPIY-0040-4(441) / 29257(04), $7,390.98, 0.04% 
d) Cherokee County - US-62 - NHPP-211N(029)3P / STP-211N(030)3P / 31377(04), $45,453.28, 2.53% 
e) Cimarron County - US-56 - BSAP-213N(015)FM / 31688(04), $23,436.12, 0.80% 
f) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STP-214C(080)AG / 29289(04), $1,269.60, 0.05% 
g) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STP-214B(042)(063)AG / 29293(04) #16, $32,784.85, 0.12% 
h) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STP-214B(042)(063)AG / 29293(04) #17, $13,474.16, -0.05% Underrun 
i) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STP-214B(042)(063)AG / 29293(04) #19, $400,000.00, 1.49% 
j) Creek County - US-75A - ACSTP-219C(033)SS / 27075(04) #4, $478,472.87, 5.92% 
k) Creek County - US-75A - ACSTP-219C(033)SS / 27075(04) #5, $12,995.00, 0.16% 
l) Dewey County - US-270 - NHPP-222N(027) / 17671(34) #7, $325,000.00, 4.09% 
m) Dewey County - US-270 - NHPP-222N(027) / 17671(34) #8, $303,244.34, 3.82% 
n) Dewey County - US-270 - NHPP-222N(023)SS / 17671(38), $89,000.92, 1.44% 
o) Greer County - SH-6 - ACSTP-128B(008)SS / 15023(07) #11, $389,215.64, 4.08% 
p) Greer County - SH-6 - ACSTP-128B(008)SS / 15023(07) #12, $1,200.00, 0.01% 
q) Jackson County - US-283 - STP-133B(087)SS / 24379(07), $16,517.55, 0.17% 
r) Jefferson County - US-81 - NHPPY-234N(041) / NHPPY-234N(043)SS / 29566(04), $54,735.35, 

1.42% 
s) Kay County - SH-156 - SSR-236C(002)SR / 29149(04), $6,921.51, 0.56% 
t) Leflore County - US-271 - ACNHPP-240N(066)3P / 32782(04), $340,874.87, 25.24% 
u) Lincoln County - US-62 - SSR-241C(057)SR / 33223(04), $843.83, 0.10% 
v) Logan County - SH-33 - ACSTP-242C(046)SS / 21860(04) #7, $74,722.06, 0.43% 
w) Logan County - SH-33 - ACSTP-242C(046)SS / 21860(04) #8, $51,761.36, 0.30% 
x) Logan County - US-77 - STP-242C(055)PM / 27103(04), $79,879.42, 1.47% 
y) Logan County - SH-105 - MC-242B(069) / 33665(04), $46,558.31, 3.12% 
z) Marshall County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-248C(034)RB / 29986(04), $82,914.46, 3.23% 
aa) McIntosh County - US-69 - NHPP-246N(027) / 29755(04) #3, $71,285.23, 0.29% 
bb) McIntosh County - US-69 - NHPP-246N(027) / 29755(04) #4, $628,258.18, 2.56% 
cc) Oklahoma County - I-235 - ACNHPPI-2350-(004)(005)SS / 09033(16) #27, $196,161.07, 0.24% 
dd) Oklahoma County - I-235 - ACNHPPI-2350-(004)(005)SS / 09033(16) #28, $93,852.38, 0.12% 
ee) Oklahoma County - I-235 - ACNHPPI-2350-(004)(005)SS / 09033(16) #29, $64,901.17, 0.08% 
ff) Oklahoma County - I-235 - ACNHPPI-2350-(004)(005)SS / 09033(16) #30, $451,178.79, 0.56% 
gg) Oklahoma County - I-235 - ACNHPPI-2350-(004)(005)SS / 09033(16) #32, $126,081.79, 0.16% 
hh) Oklahoma County - I-35 - HSIPIG-3500(044)TR / 32625(04), $1,325,800.00, 42.76% 
ii) Okmulgee County - Ct. St. - STP-256C(029)UR / 30126(04), $7,501.36, 0.57% 
jj) Ottawa County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-258D(037)(038)(039)(040)RB / 32845(04), $23,172.05, 1.48% 
kk) Roger Mills County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-165C(100)RB / 25478(04), $286,914.68, 5.06% 
ll) Rogers County - US-412 - ACNHPP-166N(207)SS / 24846(04), $19,011.57, 0.13% 
mm) Stephens County - US-81 - NHPP-269N(020)SS / 20316(23), $63,438.90, 0.41% 
nn) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - NHPPIY-2440-(013)(014) / 29071(04), $14,873.19, 0.18% 
oo) Tulsa County - US-169 - NHPP-272A(126)3B / SSP-272N(203)SS / STP-272A(174)3B / 31672(04), 

$17,324.28, 0.29% 
pp) Wagoner County - SH-16 - ACSTP-273C(025)SS / 24366(04), $82,447.80, 0.58% 
qq) Wagoner County - Ct. St. - STPY-173C(177)MS / 28905(04), $1,390.80, -0.05% Underrun 
rr) Woods County - US-64 - STP-176B(163)SS / 26495(04) #4, $92,011.50, 1.88% 
ss) Woods County - US-64 - STP-176B(163)SS / 26495(04) #5, $81,360.00, 1.66% 

 

3. Item No. 10 - Director’s Report – Mr. Patterson 
 
  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 

 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 


